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29
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32

Name

Junco Partner

Ruby (Don't Take Your Love To Town)
Souvenirs

Grandma's Hands

Travelin' Blues

Blues Stay Away from Me

My Baby's Gone

Dang Me (64)

Lo And Behold

Oh, Susannah

Sunny Skies

Blue Smoke

A Good Man Like Me

Tennessee Flat Top Box (87)
Texas Cookin'

Nobody's Child

I'm So Lonesome | Could Cry
Save Your Water (2018 Remaster)
Memory Compass

Lions Jaws

Table By The Kitchen

I'm No Stranger To The Rain (88)
She's In Love With The Boy (91)
Miles And Miles Of Texas (76)
Bluebird Wine (75)

Steel Guitar Rag

Bud's Place

Steel Guitar Polka

Long Hard Road

The Weary Kind (Theme From Crazy Hea...
Roll The Dice

Anyhow, | Love You

Time

2:45

3:01

3:34

2:00

3:16

2:51

2:46

1:51

2:39

2:01

2:21

3:34

2:36

3:11

3:29

417

3:41

3:17

3:16

4:39

3:16

3:37

4:.06

3:05

3:21

1:51

1:49

1:58

6:29

4:18

3:52

3:50
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49 songs, 2.7 hours, 882.4 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
The 1st Edition 1969
Anthology

Best Of Bill Withers: Lean On Me

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...

Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around

Crazy Heart: Original Motion Picture So...

single

Sweet Baby James
Sweet Baby James
Sweet Baby James

Blue Smoke

Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi...

Kings Record Shop

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...

Down The Road Wherever
Spinning Around The Sun
An American Treasure (Deluxe)
Pigeon And The Crow
Pigeon And The Crow
Pigeon And The Crow
Don't Close Your Eyes
Trisha Yearwood

Wheelin' and Dealin’
Pieces of the Sky

Steelin' The Show [Disc 1]
Steelin' The Show [Disc 1]
Steelin' The Show [Disc 1]

The Bluegrass Album

Crazy Heart: Original Motion Picture So...

Cautionary Tale

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cla...
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Kenny Rogers & The First Edition
John Prine

Bill Withers

Blind Willie McTell

The Delmore Brothers

The Louvin Brothers

Roger Miller

James Taylor

James Taylor

James Taylor

Dolly Parton

The Del McCoury Band

Rosanne Cash

Guy Clark

Mark Knopfler

Jimmie Dale Gilmore

Mudcrutch

Nels Andrews

Nels Andrews

Nels Andrews

Keith Whitley

Trisha Yearwood

Asleep At The Wheel

Emmylou Harris

Tom Brumley And The Buckaroos
Tom Brumley And The Buckaroos
Tom Brumley And The Buckaroos
Alan Jackson

Ryan Bingham

Dylan LeBlanc

Lyle Lovett
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49
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Name

The Dark

Better Days

Dragonflies

Fireflies

Every Time You Say Goodbye
She's Coming Home

The Doctor

Keep Your Distance

Fever On The Bayou

Are You Alright?

I'm Sick Y'All (Mono) [2016 Remaster]

In My Room
Isolation

Lonely Avenue
Flowers on the Wall
After The Gold Rush

Wobbles

Time
3:52
3:06
4:22
8:02
3:16
5:10
4:02
3:49
3:57
5:18
2:58
2:14
2:52
2:37
2:21
3:46

3:31

Album

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cla...

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cla...

West With The Night
Peace in Pieces

Now That I've Found You
Mood Elevator

History

Buddy & Julie Miller
Tarpaper Sky

West

Complete & Unbelievable: The Otis Red...

Made In California

John Lennon/Plastic Ono Band

Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary Col...

Golden Age of Country Volume 4: Honk...

After The Goldrush

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Terri Hendrix
Rosanne Cash

Adrian Nye

Betty Fox Band

Alison Krauss

Joseph Brunelle
Loudon Wainwright 11
Buddy Miller & Julie Miller
Rodney Crowell
Lucinda Williams

Otis Redding

The Beach Boys

John Lennon

Ray Charles

The Statler Brothers
Neil Young

Benmont Tench
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