## May 2 2020 Random Routes 49 songs, 2.7 hours, 882.4 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Ruby (Don't Take Your Love To Town)	3:01	The 1st Edition 1969	Kenny Rogers & The First Edition
3	Souvenirs	3:34	Anthology	John Prine
4	Grandma's Hands	2:00	Best Of Bill Withers: Lean On Me	Bill Withers
5	Travelin' Blues	3:16	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	Blind Willie McTell
6	Blues Stay Away from Me	2:51	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	The Delmore Brothers
7	My Baby's Gone	2:46	Crazy Heart: Original Motion Picture So	The Louvin Brothers
8	Dang Me (64)	1:51	single	Roger Miller
9	Lo And Behold	2:39	Sweet Baby James	James Taylor
10	Oh, Susannah	2:01	Sweet Baby James	James Taylor
11	Sunny Skies	2:21	Sweet Baby James	James Taylor
12	Blue Smoke	3:34	Blue Smoke	Dolly Parton
13	A Good Man Like Me	2:36	Oxford American 10th Anniversary Musi	The Del McCoury Band
14	Tennessee Flat Top Box (87)	3:11	Kings Record Shop	Rosanne Cash
15	Texas Cookin'	3:29	Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th	Guy Clark
16	Nobody's Child	4:17	Down The Road Wherever	Mark Knopfler
17	I'm So Lonesome I Could Cry	3:41	Spinning Around The Sun	Jimmie Dale Gilmore
18	Save Your Water (2018 Remaster)	3:17	An American Treasure (Deluxe)	Mudcrutch
19	Memory Compass	3:16	Pigeon And The Crow	Nels Andrews
20	Lions Jaws	4:39	Pigeon And The Crow	Nels Andrews
21	Table By The Kitchen	3:16	Pigeon And The Crow	Nels Andrews
22	I'm No Stranger To The Rain (88)	3:37	Don't Close Your Eyes	Keith Whitley
23	She's In Love With The Boy (91)	4:06	Trisha Yearwood	Trisha Yearwood
24	Miles And Miles Of Texas (76)	3:05	Wheelin' and Dealin'	Asleep At The Wheel
25	Bluebird Wine (75)	3:21	Pieces of the Sky	Emmylou Harris
26	Steel Guitar Rag	1:51	Steelin' The Show [Disc 1]	Tom Brumley And The Buckaroos
27	Bud's Place	1:49	Steelin' The Show [Disc 1]	Tom Brumley And The Buckaroos
28	Steel Guitar Polka	1:58	Steelin' The Show [Disc 1]	Tom Brumley And The Buckaroos
29	Long Hard Road	6:29	The Bluegrass Album	Alan Jackson
30	The Weary Kind (Theme From Crazy Hea	4:18	Crazy Heart: Original Motion Picture So	Ryan Bingham
31	Roll The Dice	3:52	Cautionary Tale	Dylan LeBlanc
32	Anyhow, I Love You	3:50	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cla	Lyle Lovett

## May 2 2020 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	The Dark	3:52	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cla	Terri Hendrix
34	Better Days	3:06	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cla	Rosanne Cash
35	Dragonflies	4:22	West With The Night	Adrian Nye
36	Fireflies	8:02	Peace in Pieces	Betty Fox Band
37	Every Time You Say Goodbye	3:16	Now That I've Found You	Alison Krauss
38	She's Coming Home	5:10	Mood Elevator	Joseph Brunelle
39	The Doctor	4:02	History	Loudon Wainwright III
40	Keep Your Distance	3:49	Buddy & Julie Miller	Buddy Miller & Julie Miller
41	Fever On The Bayou	3:57	Tarpaper Sky	Rodney Crowell
42	Are You Alright?	5:18	West	Lucinda Williams
43	I'm Sick Y'All (Mono) [2016 Remaster]	2:58	Complete & Unbelievable: The Otis Red	Otis Redding
44	In My Room	2:14	Made In California	The Beach Boys
45	Isolation	2:52	John Lennon/Plastic Ono Band	John Lennon
46	Lonely Avenue	2:37	Genius & Soul: The 50th Anniversary Col	Ray Charles
47	Flowers on the Wall	2:21	Golden Age of Country Volume 4: Honk	The Statler Brothers
48	After The Gold Rush	3:46	After The Goldrush	Neil Young
49	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench